
General Conjunta

Pos. Dor. Nombre Club Tiempo T/Km.
1 58 Miña Cilleros, Angel Titos Running ABSM 1    41:56 04:12
2 53 Valiente Lozano, Carlos Independiente ABSM 2    44:44 04:28
3 55 Hoya Muñoz, Oscar Independiente ABSM 3    45:44 04:34
4 51 Orgaz Sánchez, Pedro Grupo Bejarano de Montaña ABSM 4    47:09 04:43
5 56 Hernández Matas, Pablo Independiente ABSM 5    48:01 04:48
6 25 Venero Díaz, David Independiente ABSM 6    49:12 04:55
7 54 Macías Sánchez, Jacinto Independiente ABSM 7    59:34 05:57
8 2 Sanchez Lazaro, Ignacio   Independiente ABSM 8  1:00:43 06:04
9 19 Vázquez Sánchez, Víctor Independiente ABSM 9  1:01:41 06:10
10 7 Pérez Obregón, Ernesto Independiente ABSM 10  1:02:01 06:12
11 57 Hidalgo Calvilla, Roberto Salmantica Running MLS ABSM 11  1:09:17 06:56
12 52 Bogallo García, Antonio Independiente ABSM 12  1:11:30 07:09
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General Conjunta

Pos. Dor. Nombre Club Tiempo T/Km.
1 9 Pueyo Carralon, Guillermo Independiente ABSM 1    31:42 04:32
2 4 Martín Martín, Borja Independiente ABSM 2    31:51 04:33
3 31 García Alonso, Sergio Club Polideportivo Valle del Alagón ABSM 3    32:17 04:37
4 12 Sánchez González, Jose Manuel Independiente ABSM 4    32:35 04:39
5 23 Domínguez Arteaga, Guillermo Gredos Runners ABSM 5    33:16 04:45
6 26 González Camarero, Christian Independiente ABSM 6    33:22 04:46
7 10 Díaz de Teran Martín, Jaime Independiente ABSM 7    41:09 05:53
8 29 Rodríguez Díaz, Mónica Independiente ABSF 1    41:34 05:56
9 18 Cárdenas López, Seila Independiente ABSF 2    44:03 06:18
10 24 Anadija González, Rosa Maria Gredos Runners ABSF 3    44:53 06:25
11 38 González Jiménez, David Independiente ABSM 8    45:05 06:26
12 17 Casado Cabrera, Sandra Independiente ABSF 4    45:08 06:27
13 16 Martín Peral, Raúl Independiente ABSM 9    45:14 06:28
14 21 Herráez Mancebo, Jesús Independiente ABSM 10    45:24 06:29
15 1 García Cabrera, Rodrigo Independiente ABSM 11    45:32 06:30
16 28 Peña Díaz, Alberto Independiente ABSM 12    45:37 06:31
17 3 Hernández López, Alba María Independiente ABSF 5    45:38 06:31
18 30 Alonso Asenjo, María Teresa Independiente ABSF 6    45:46 06:32
19 6 Ruano Moya, Eduardo Independiente ABSM 13    48:13 06:53
20 27 Perusso, Florencia Independiente ABSF 7    49:07 07:01
21 13 García Sánchez, Mª Luisa Independiente ABSF 8    50:07 07:10
22 43 Martín Moreta, Mónica Independiente ABSF 9    51:37 07:23
23 15 López Hernández, Nuria Independiente ABSF 10    59:31 08:30
24 37 Sánchez Ferreira, Ascensión Independiente ABSM 14  1:05:26 09:21
25 45 González Rodríguez, Ana Belén Independiente ABSF 11  1:05:28 09:21
26 41 González Rodríguez, Amparo Independiente ABSF 12  1:05:28 09:21

I CARRERA POPULAR DE LA HORCAJADA
La Horcajada, 3-10-2015

Organiza: Excmo. Ayutamiento de la Horcajada
Cronometra: OrycronSport

Sistema: Dorsal Chip
Clasificaciones: www.orycronsport.com

7 Km

Categoría/Puesto

contacto@orycronsport.com                                                                                                                                                                                                          www.orycronsport.com



27 22 López Palacios, German Gredos Runners ABSM 15  1:08:24 09:46
28 20 Cabrera García, Virtudes Independiente ABSF 13  1:09:33 09:56
29 8 Cabrera Sánchez, Eva Independiente ABSF 14  1:09:35 09:56
30 14 García García, Marina Independiente ABSF 15  1:11:05 10:09
31 5 López Hernández, Diana Independiente ABSF 16  1:11:05 10:09
32 42 Sánchez López, Juan Carlos Independiente ABSM 16  1:11:05 10:09
33 44 García García, Ariadna Independiente ABSF 17  1:11:12 10:10
34 36 López González, Francisca Independiente ABSF 18  1:20:32 11:30
35 35 García Blázquez, Teodoro Independiente ABSM 17  1:20:34 11:31
36 39 Moreno López, Mª Cruz Independiente ABSF 19  1:27:13 12:28
37 40 López Hernández, Mª CArmen Independiente ABSF 20  1:27:20 12:29
38 34 Sánchez Sánchez, Pedro Independiente ABSM 18  1:27:25 12:29
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General Masculino

Pos. Dor. Nombre Club Tiempo T/Km.
1 9 Pueyo Carralon, Guillermo Independiente ABSM 1    31:42 04:32
2 4 Martín Martín, Borja Independiente ABSM 2    31:51 04:33
3 31 García Alonso, Sergio Club Polideportivo Valle del Alagón ABSM 3    32:17 04:37
4 12 Sánchez González, Jose Manuel Independiente ABSM 4    32:35 04:39
5 23 Domínguez Arteaga, Guillermo Gredos Runners ABSM 5    33:16 04:45
6 26 González Camarero, Christian Independiente ABSM 6    33:22 04:46
7 10 Díaz de Teran Martín, Jaime Independiente ABSM 7    41:09 05:53
8 38 González Jiménez, David Independiente ABSM 8    45:05 06:26
9 16 Martín Peral, Raúl Independiente ABSM 9    45:14 06:28
10 21 Herráez Mancebo, Jesús Independiente ABSM 10    45:24 06:29
11 1 García Cabrera, Rodrigo Independiente ABSM 11    45:32 06:30
12 28 Peña Díaz, Alberto Independiente ABSM 12    45:37 06:31
13 6 Ruano Moya, Eduardo Independiente ABSM 13    48:13 06:53
14 37 Sánchez Ferreira, Ascensión Independiente ABSM 14  1:05:26 09:21
15 22 López Palacios, German Gredos Runners ABSM 15  1:08:24 09:46
16 42 Sánchez López, Juan Carlos Independiente ABSM 16  1:11:05 10:09
17 35 García Blázquez, Teodoro Independiente ABSM 17  1:20:34 11:31
18 34 Sánchez Sánchez, Pedro Independiente ABSM 18  1:27:25 12:29
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General Femenino

Pos. Dor. Nombre Club Tiempo T/Km.
1 29 Rodríguez Díaz, Mónica Independiente ABSF 1    41:34 05:56
2 18 Cárdenas López, Seila Independiente ABSF 2    44:03 06:18
3 24 Anadija González, Rosa Maria Gredos Runners ABSF 3    44:53 06:25
4 17 Casado Cabrera, Sandra Independiente ABSF 4    45:08 06:27
5 3 Hernández López, Alba María Independiente ABSF 5    45:38 06:31
6 30 Alonso Asenjo, María Teresa Independiente ABSF 6    45:46 06:32
7 27 Perusso, Florencia Independiente ABSF 7    49:07 07:01
8 13 García Sánchez, Mª Luisa Independiente ABSF 8    50:07 07:10
9 43 Martín Moreta, Mónica Independiente ABSF 9    51:37 07:23
10 15 López Hernández, Nuria Independiente ABSF 10    59:31 08:30
11 45 González Rodríguez, Ana Belén Independiente ABSF 11  1:05:28 09:21
12 41 González Rodríguez, Amparo Independiente ABSF 12  1:05:28 09:21
13 20 Cabrera García, Virtudes Independiente ABSF 13  1:09:33 09:56
14 8 Cabrera Sánchez, Eva Independiente ABSF 14  1:09:35 09:56
15 14 García García, Marina Independiente ABSF 15  1:11:05 10:09
16 5 López Hernández, Diana Independiente ABSF 16  1:11:05 10:09
17 44 García García, Ariadna Independiente ABSF 17  1:11:12 10:10
18 36 López González, Francisca Independiente ABSF 18  1:20:32 11:30
19 39 Moreno López, Mª Cruz Independiente ABSF 19  1:27:13 12:28
20 40 López Hernández, Mª CArmen Independiente ABSF 20  1:27:20 12:29
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